BOTTOM S

PI1X6

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager
Type
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

40

0 oUhWNRE

10
11

A WNPE

5

Sales

$50.00

$50.00
$199.00

$199.00
$560.00
$247.00
$2,579.00
$1,847.00
$142.00
$20.00
$50.00
$5.00
$17.50

$5,467.50
$90.50
$984.25
$530.00
$280.00

$1,884.75
$50.00

$50.00

$7,651.25

21312025
RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$48.00

$48.00
$732.00
$78.00
$1,286.00
$435.25
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18.00
$0.00

$2,554.25
$107.20
$1,955.60
$620.00
$240.50

$2,923.30
$100.00

$100.00

$5,625.55

Hold

$50.00

$50.00
$151.00

$151.00
($172.00)
$169.00
$1,293.00
$1,411.75
$137.00
$20.00
$50.00
($13.00)
$17.50

$2,913.25
($16.70)
($971.35)
($90.00)
$39.50

($1,038.55)
($50.00)

($50.00)

$2,025.70

Per centOf

Sales
0.65

0.65
2.60

2.60
7.32
3.23
33.71
24.14
1.86
0.26
0.65
0.07
0.23

71.46
118
12.86
6.93
3.66

24.63
0.65

0.65

100.00

SR

Expected
Return

0.80

0.95

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.70
0.67
0.68

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

0.02

0.05
0.03
0.26
0.18
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.07
0.04
0.02

0.01

0.71



