Report Executed on:

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

2/3/2025

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	Winners	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> Sales	<u>Expected</u> Return	Weighted Ave
	BOTTOM S	40	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.65	0.80	0.01
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.65		
	PIX6	6	\$199.00	\$48.00	\$151.00	2.60	0.95	0.02
PIX6	Totals:		\$199.00	\$48.00	\$151.00	2.60		
	Regular	1	\$560.00	\$732.00	(\$172.00)	7.32	0.75	0.05
	Regular	2	\$247.00	\$78.00	\$169.00	3.23	0.78	0.03
	Regular	3	\$2,579.00	\$1,286.00	\$1,293.00	33.71	0.76	0.26
	Regular	4	\$1,847.00	\$435.25	\$1,411.75	24.14	0.73	0.18
	Regular	5	\$142.00	\$5.00	\$137.00	1.86	0.76	0.01
	Regular	6	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	0.26	0.73	0.00
	Regular	8	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	0.65	0.70	0.00
	Regular	10	\$5.00	\$18.00	(\$13.00)	0.07	0.67	0.00
	Regular	11	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$17.50	0.23	0.68	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$5,467.50	\$2,554.25	\$2,913.25	71.46		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$90.50	\$107.20	(\$16.70)	1.18	0.50	0.01
	SPOTLITE	2	\$984.25	\$1,955.60	(\$971.35)	12.86	0.53	0.07
	SPOTLITE	3	\$530.00	\$620.00	(\$90.00)	6.93	0.58	0.04
	SPOTLITE	4	\$280.00	\$240.50	\$39.50	3.66	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,884.75	\$2,923.30	(\$1,038.55)	24.63		
	TOP S	40	\$50.00	\$100.00	(\$50.00)	0.65	0.80	0.01
TOP S	Totals:		\$50.00	\$100.00	(\$50.00)	0.65		
Grand Totals			\$7,651.25	\$5,625.55	\$2,025.70	100.00		0.71